Smart Automation and Monitoring System

e 2ol

BMF 423K-AAPS-C-2-SA95-P0-575-00,3

7 B#(X1S: BMFOOP6

M8x1

max. 11

©|_M2 LED O
© S1 S
== =
_—LL 1) BALLUFF BMF _:Ia 1| R
2 L | i
=
24 max. 36,5
S
" (| —
[ T — T —— T \ ||
= = o | EEH
—
1) REE

X

e @

Basic features

HEEE
IhRERIE
mhg
EXiRE
F&F
R

Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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2.9 KA/m
10-30VDC
DC-13
500 Hz
10 pA

4 mA

15 %
24V

100 mA
100 A
2.5 kKA/m
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75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Interface Mechanical data
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams
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